
PANACEA SHORES UNIT 1
LOT 19            OR 30 P 353
OR 384 P 763-764  OR 432 P 331

TURNER MICHAEL D
PO BOX 222
HARTWELL, GA 30643

07-6S-01W-028-04775-000

0000 VACANT RESIDENTIAL
4 03
28.10 1.10/

POMPANO DR, PANACEA
02/24/2020 MMJT 02/24/2020 MMJT

02/24/2020 MMJT 0.22 32,000 0 0 32,000

STANDARD
3

0
335

32,000
32,335

0
32,335

0
32,335
32,335

0

32,335

1284/0461 9/08/2022 CD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STOWES CHICKSAW PLUM 

TURNER MICHAEL D

1283/0185 9/07/2022 WD P I 98 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PELTIER CLIFTON J

TURNER MICHAEL D
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5 YR PRCL CK, DEL XFOB LN 2

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

ADD JV CHG CODE 6 PER JB

5 YR PRCL CH, PU XFOB LN 2

1 0211 CONCRETE W 0 0 31 9 279.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1995 1995 3 20 335

335

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 75.00 130.00 1.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 32,000.00 32,000.00 32,000


